APPENDIX 11

NOTE: ST (Special Topic), IS (Independent Study)

Summer 2007 Schedule
Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7203 ST: SOUTHERN LITERATURE & CULTURE Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS7213 RESEARCH SEMINAR Milner II, Clyde A

HS722V IS: ORAL HIST AS RESEARCH Banta, Brady M

HS722V IS: NATIVE AMERICAN READINGS Key, Joseph P

Fall, 2007 Schedule
Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7003 INTRO HERITAGE STUDIES Milner II, Clyde A
HS7113 REGIONAL CULTURE: HIST MISS RIVER DELTA  Banta, Brady M
HS7203 ST: CREATING DOCUMENT FILM Jackson-Pitts, Mary
HS7203 ST: IDEA WILDERNESS AMER HIST Hronek, Pamela C
HS7203 ST: MUSEUM REGISTRATION Allen, Mari Lu
HS7203 ST: ETHNOGRAPHY AND WRITING Hansen, Gregory A
HS722V IS: CULTURAL LANDSCAPES Milner II, Clyde A
HS722V IS: FOCUSED HIST PRESERVATION Banta, Brady M
HS722V IS: MUSEUM ADMIN Allen, Mari Lu

Spring 2008 Schedule
Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7103 CONCEPTS OF CULTURE Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS7123 MGMT ISSUES HERITAGE PROFESSION Banta, Brady M

HS7123 MGMT ISSUES HERITAGE PROFESSION Allen, Marti Lu

HS7133 CULTURAL RESOURCE METHODS Hansen, Gregory A
HS7203 ST: RESEARCH AFR-AMER CULTURE Gibson, Gloria

HS7203 ST: LOCAL COMMUNITY STUDIES O’Connor, Carol

HS722V IS: NEW MEDIA FIELD WORK Milner II, Clyde A
HS722V IS: MUSEUM MGMT ADMIN Allen, Marti Lu

Summer 2008 Schedule
Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7203 ST: FOLKLORE OF POWERLESS Burns, Richard

HS7203 ST: HISTORIC DISTRICTS FIELD SCHL Hawkins, Ruth

HS7213 RESEARCH SEMINAR Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS722V IS: HERITAGE SITE DEVELOPMNT Banta, Brady M

HS722V IS: EXPLOR MOVING IMAGE ARKANSAS Milner II, Clyde A

Fall, 2008 Schedule
Heritage Studies PhD Program
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HS7003
HS7113
HS7203
HS7203
HS7203
HS7203
HS722V
HS722V
HS722V
HS722V
HS722V
HS722V

HS7103
HS7123
HS7133
HS7203
HS7203
HS7203
HS7203
HS7213
HS722V
HS722V

INTRO HERITAGE STUDIES

REGIONAL CULTURE: HIST MISS RIVER DELTA
ST: DIGITAL HUMANITIES

ST: POPULAR CULTURE AND HERITAGE

ST: MUSEUM EXHIBITS |

ST: GLOBAL HERITAGE ISSUES

IS: HISTORY OF HELENA ARKANSAS

IS: NEARBY HISTORY

IS: INTERPRETATION ARK MUSEUMS
IS:PHOTO CATALOGING

IS: RSRCH DEPRESSION ERA PHOTO

IS: RACE ETHNICITY AMER EXCECPTIONALISM

Spring 2009 Schedule
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Milner II, Clyde A
Banta, Brady M
Allen, William
Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
Allen, Marti Lu
Gilbert, Erik
O’Connor, Carol
O’Connor, Carol
Hawkins, Ruth
Hawkins, Ruth
Milner II, Clyde A
Schroer, Jeanine W.

Heritage Studies PhD Program

CONCEPTS OF CULTURE

MGMT ISSUES HERITAGE PROFESSION
CULTURAL RESOURCE METHODS

ST: IDENTITY RACE GENDER

ST: PUBLIC PROGRAMS

ST: AMERICAN LIVES

ST: MUSEUM EXHIBITS Il

RESEARCH SEMINAR

IS: HISTORIC CEMETERY PRESERVATION
IS: OZARK FOLK CTR MOVING IMAGE

Chappel-Traylor, Deborah

Banta, Brady M

Burns, Richard A

Jones-Branch, Cherisse & Key, Joseph
Hansen, Gregory A

O’Connor, Carol A

Allen, Marti L

Milner I, Clyde A

Hawkins, Ruth A

Milner I, Clyde A



