APPENDIX II

NOTE: ST (Special Topic), IS (Independent Study)

Summer 2007 Schedule Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7203	ST: SOUTHERN LITERATURE & CULTURE	Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS7213	RESEARCH SEMINAR	Milner II, Clyde A
HS722V	IS: ORAL HIST AS RESEARCH	Banta, Brady M
HS722V	IS: NATIVE AMERICAN READINGS	Key, Joseph P

Fall, 2007 Schedule Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7003	INTRO HERITAGE STUDIES	Milner II, Clyde A
HS7113	REGIONAL CULTURE: HIST MISS RIVER DELTA	Banta, Brady M
HS7203	ST: CREATING DOCUMENT FILM	Jackson-Pitts, Mary
HS7203	ST: IDEA WILDERNESS AMER HIST	Hronek, Pamela C
HS7203	ST: MUSEUM REGISTRATION	Allen, Mari Lu
HS7203	ST: ETHNOGRAPHY AND WRITING	Hansen, Gregory A
HS722V	IS: CULTURAL LANDSCAPES	Milner II, Clyde A
HS722V	IS: FOCUSED HIST PRESERVATION	Banta, Brady M
HS722V	IS: MUSEUM ADMIN	Allen, Mari Lu

Spring 2008 Schedule Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7103	CONCEPTS OF CULTURE	Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS7123	MGMT ISSUES HERITAGE PROFESSION	Banta, Brady M
HS7123	MGMT ISSUES HERITAGE PROFESSION	Allen, Marti Lu
HS7133	CULTURAL RESOURCE METHODS	Hansen, Gregory A
HS7203	ST: RESEARCH AFR-AMER CULTURE	Gibson, Gloria
HS7203	ST: LOCAL COMMUNITY STUDIES	O'Connor, Carol
HS722V	IS: NEW MEDIA FIELD WORK	Milner II, Clyde A
HS722V	IS: MUSEUM MGMT ADMIN	Allen, Marti Lu

Summer 2008 Schedule Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7203	ST: FOLKLORE OF POWERLESS	Burns, Richard
HS7203	ST: HISTORIC DISTRICTS FIELD SCHL	Hawkins, Ruth
HS7213	RESEARCH SEMINAR	Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS722V	IS: HERITAGE SITE DEVELOPMNT	Banta, Brady M
HS722V	IS: EXPLOR MOVING IMAGE ARKANSAS	Milner II, Clyde A

Fall, 2008 Schedule Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7003	INTRO HERITAGE STUDIES	Milner II, Clyde A
HS7113	REGIONAL CULTURE: HIST MISS RIVER DELTA	Banta, Brady M
HS7203	ST: DIGITAL HUMANITIES	Allen, William
HS7203	ST: POPULAR CULTURE AND HERITAGE	Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS7203	ST: MUSEUM EXHIBITS I	Allen, Marti Lu
HS7203	ST: GLOBAL HERITAGE ISSUES	Gilbert, Erik
HS722V	IS: HISTORY OF HELENA ARKANSAS	O'Connor, Carol
HS722V	IS: NEARBY HISTORY	O'Connor, Carol
HS722V	IS: INTERPRETATION ARK MUSEUMS	Hawkins, Ruth
HS722V	IS:PHOTO CATALOGING	Hawkins, Ruth
HS722V	IS: RSRCH DEPRESSION ERA PHOTO	Milner II, Clyde A
HS722V	IS: RACE ETHNICITY AMER EXCECPTIONALISM	Schroer, Jeanine W.

Spring 2009 Schedule Heritage Studies PhD Program

HS7103	CONCEPTS OF CULTURE	Chappel-Traylor, Deborah
HS7123	MGMT ISSUES HERITAGE PROFESSION	Banta, Brady M
HS7133	CULTURAL RESOURCE METHODS	Burns, Richard A
HS7203	ST: IDENTITY RACE GENDER	Jones-Branch, Cherisse & Key, Joseph
HS7203	ST: PUBLIC PROGRAMS	Hansen, Gregory A
HS7203	ST: AMERICAN LIVES	O'Connor, Carol A
HS7203	ST: MUSEUM EXHIBITS II	Allen, Marti L
HS7213	RESEARCH SEMINAR	Milner II, Clyde A
HS722V	IS: HISTORIC CEMETERY PRESERVATION	Hawkins, Ruth A
HS722V	IS: OZARK FOLK CTR MOVING IMAGE	Milner II, Clyde A